

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 378/2022

Ashok Singh S/o Sh. Govind Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Virendra Singh S/o Sh. Ratan Singh & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Asgar Khan, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

20/01/2023

List after four weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for
the appellant.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

Ashish Kumar /62