

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 378/2022

Ashok Singh S/o Sh. Govind Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Virendra Singh S/o Sh. Ratan Singh

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Asgar Khan, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Zeeshan Khan, Adv. Mr. Ashish Sharma, Adv. with Mr. Jai Kishan Singh, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

16/04/2025

As per office report, record has already been received.

Office is directed to tag the same with file.

List after four weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J