

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 378/2022

Ashok Singh S/o Sh. Govind Singh	-----Appellant
Versus	
Virendra Singh S/o Sh. Ratan Singh	-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	: Mr. Junaid Khan, Adv. for Mr. Asgar Khan, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	: Mr. Jeeshan Khan, Adv. for Mr. Usman Khan, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

22/04/2026

प्रकरण दिनांक 13.07.2026 को सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J